GB Turnaus 2015 Avoimen kilpailun finaalin tulokset

GB Turnaus Avoin 5 sarjaa
Pos.
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GB Turnaus Avoin Round Robin
Pos.
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Name
Bostrom Linus
Jahi Joonas

Manninen Heidi

Taalas Timi

Mustajarvi Raimo
Westerlund Joonas
Karjalainen Teemu
Kaukonen Janne

Kanerva Niko
Pakonen Olli

Tarkiainen Jorma
Tahvanainen Santtu

Name

Jahi Joonas
Bostrom Linus
Taalas Timi

Mustajarvi Raimo
Manninen Heidi
Westerlund Joonas

Club
Jyra
GB
Mercur
GB

Jyra
Lucky Strikers
Patteri
Patteri
Jyra
Ailec
JP

AS

Club

GB

Jyra

GB

Jyra

Mercur

Lucky Strikers

P1
300
245
234
266
198
203
212
225
181
246
252

Start
1240
1295
1194
1171
1232
1167

P2
268
277
211
233
206
243
259
269
223
229
168

P1
247
275
161
206
197
172

P3
188
245
196
216
258
210
246
186
236
233
164

P2
288
243
279
208
213
182

P4
279
225
280
235
209
233
201
216
212
186
192

P3
214
267
279
187
194
177

P5
235
248
266
194
235
188
215
218
215
215
205

P4
248
188
199
234
184
210

Scratch
1270
1240
1187
1144
1106
1077
1133
1114
1067
1109

981

P5
221
160
225
175
173
174

Games

w
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Scratch
1218
1133
1143
1010
961
915

Avg.
254
248
237,4
228,8
221,2
215,4
226,6
222,8
213,4
221,8
196,2

Games
5

(O BNV, RV, BV, ) |

Hdp
25
0
45
50
65
90
25
40
70
5
85

Avg.
243,6
226,6
228,6

202
192,2

183

Total
1295
1240
1232
1194
1171
1167
1158
1154
1137
1114
1066

Hdp
0
25
50
65
45
90

Bonus
150
60
120
30
30
60



Total
2608
2513
2507
2276
2268
2232



